For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
ITEM# BFLY_CP_0318-1
IDEAL SPACES
§	 Offices
§	 Hallways
§	 Lobbies
§	 Conference

substitute modular connector for the straight connectors and pig
tails that are standard equipment.
HOW TO ORDER
The catalog number for custom panels
begins with the BT prefix followed:
• Watt Density (H, M, L)
• Panel Width
• Panel Length
• Voltage (1=120V; 8=208V; 2=240V;
7=277V; 3=347V)
For example, a 13 x 36 in. 240V unit with
a high watt density would be BTH13362.
When ordering, please specify panel size
as exact or nominal (panels can be up to
7/1 in. less in size).
^ maximum panel length = 60 in.
^^ maximum panel length = 72 in.
Catalog No. for surface mounting frames
(QSF) and recess mounting frames
(QRF) begin with their respective prefix
followed by width and length of panel.
NOTE: Custom products are made to order and non-returnable.
WALL HEATERS
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
ITEM# BFLY_CP_0318-1
RADIANT HEATERS
CP SERIES
RADIANT CEILING PANELS
ACCESSORIES  /  STANDARD
CUSTOM PANEL OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
SILKSCREEN To Provide An Architectural Blend With Leading Ceiling Tile, 2x5 ft. Max. There is a Panel Charge Each Time.
If Manufacturer Does Not Have A Tile Pattern Screen There Is An Additional One-Time Charge. See Pricebook.
CUSTOM PAINT Solid Color Custom Painted Panel - To Provide An Accent Strip
TEGULAR or FINELINE TEGULAR Tegular - Reveal Edge Detail - (For 15/16 in. Grid)
Construction Fineline Tegular - Reveal Edge Detail - (For 9/16 in. Grid)
EXTRA-LENGTH GREENFIELD
FLEX (1/2" x 48" STANDARD) Custom Flexlength  1/2 x 60 in. / 72 / 84 / 96 / 108 / 120 in.
SEALTITE CONDUIT Custom Flexlength  1/2 x 60 in. / 72 / 84 / 96 / 108 / 120 in.
SILICONE SEAL Seams Sealed For Added Moisture Protection. For Use In Shower Rooms And Above Pool Windows
STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION Stainless Steel - 22-Gauge Front Panel, 24-Gauge Back Panel. Includes 1/2 x 48 in. Sealtite Flex And Silicone Seal
HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION
16-Gauge Galvanized Or Aluminized Steel Front Panel
18-Gauge Galvanized Or Aluminized Steel Back Panel
FILLER PANELS Finished To Match Standard, Silkscreen Or Custom Painted Panel. Does Not Contain An Element Or Flex Conduit.
Standard Construction: Front Only. Tegular / Fineline Tegular: Front And Back Only
POWER RELAY 24, 120, 208, 240, 277 VAC
NOTE: Custom products are made to order and non-returnable.